

National Diversity Scholarship

Building a diverse and inclusive workforce means more than simply recruiting top talent – it means mentoring a new generation of builders while fostering a culture of innovation and creative thinking. We believe in growing as a team and providing opportunities to set the foundation for a career in construction. Geared toward construction and engineering students, JE Dunn's National Diversity Scholarship supports our 3-pillar strategy for diversity and inclusion: workforce, workplace, and marketplace.



WHAT IS IT?

The National Diversity Scholarship is a \$5,000 scholarship paid over the course of two years. It includes up to two guaranteed* internship opportunities and is awarded to 11 students nationally each year.

02

WHO IS ELIGIBLE?

To qualify for the National Diversity Scholarship, applicants must meet the following criteria:

- College freshman or higher
- Person of color
- Enrolled in a construction or engineering program & minimum of a 2.8 cumulative GPA
- Maintain employment authorization without future sponsorship needs

03

HOW DO I APPLY?

JE Dunn is accepting applications for the 2024 National Diversity Scholarship until July 1, 2024. Applicants should submit an application form, academic transcript, and a resume.

To apply: please visit: apply.yourcausegrants.com/apply/auth/signin



WHEN WILL I HEAR IF I WAS SELECTED?

We'll keep you informed along the way. All applicants can expect to receive a confirmation of their application upon completion. Selected applicants will be invited to participate in interviews beginning in August. The selection committee intends to notify award recipients in October/November and awards will be received beginning the following academic year.

^{*} Recipients holding the JE Dunn Construction Scholarship in one year will be eligible for renewal in subsequent years if minimum academic and internship performance standards are maintained.